Position

Reprographics Manager
Reprographics Technician llI
Reprographics Technician Il
Mail Courier

Mail Courier

Mail Courier

Mail Courier

Mail Courier

Other Positions Held City

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Department

Reprographics
Reprographics
Reprographics
Reprographics
Reprographics
Reprographics
Reprographics
Reprographics

Total Wages

$57,751
$40,581
$33,857
$13,412
$11,441
$5,970
$1,803
$1,742

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,073
$28,043
$25,959
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



