Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reprographics Manager		Redding	Reprographics	\$57,751	\$23,073
Reprographics Technician III		Redding	Reprographics	\$40,581	\$28,043
Reprographics Technician II		Redding	Reprographics	\$33,857	\$25,959
Mail Courier		Redding	Reprographics	\$13,412	\$0
Mail Courier		Redding	Reprographics	\$11,441	\$0
Mail Courier		Redding	Reprographics	\$5,970	\$0
Mail Courier		Redding	Reprographics	\$1,803	\$0
Mail Courier		Redding	Reprographics	\$1,742	\$0